
012 |RO 20 0003865F |GUT |DAF773C9 |01.05 10:08:04.5 |OK |01 |014 |
016 |RO 20 0003918F |GUT |DAF7725C |01.05 10:08:06.0 |OK |01 |013 |
017 |RO 20 0003965F |CUC |DAF771E7 |01.05 10:08:06.5 |OK |02 |001 |
023 |RO 21 0002596F |GUT |DA3C8560 |01.05 10:08:18.9 |OK |03 |008 |
024 |RO 21 0002691M |ALBA |DA3845E2 |01.05 10:08:21.5 |OK |03 |030 |
025 |RO 21 0002554F |ALBA |DA3C8406 |01.05 10:08:22.3 |OK |04 |009 |
026 |RO 20 0003900F |ALBA |DAF77539 |01.05 10:08:24.2 |OK |05 |017 |
027 |RO 21 0002569M |ALBA |DA384558 |01.05 10:08:25.4 |OK |03 |035 |
029 |RO 21 0002678M |ALBA |DA384620 |01.05 10:09:13.6 |OK |04 |038 |
032 |RO 20 0003946M |CUC |DAF41F0B |01.05 10:09:21.2 |OK |02 |019 |
043 |RO 20 0003980F |ALBA |DAF7726D |01.05 10:09:32.1 |OK |06 |016 |
044 |RO 20 0003866M |CUC |DAF41CBD |01.05 10:09:32.4 |OK |01 |021 |
051 |RO 20 0003879M |ALBA |DA384500 |01.05 10:09:45.2 |OK |07 |037 |
057 |RO 21 0002697F |CUC |DA3C84DF |01.05 10:10:10.5 |OK |03 |011 |
063 |RO 17 0010734F |ALBA |DAF77614 |01.05 10:10:54.7 |OK |08 |002 |
065 |RO 21 0002699F |ALBA |DA3C8447 |01.05 10:11:02.7 |OK |03 |006 |
066 |RO 20 0003985F |CUC |DAF77208 |01.05 10:11:07.7 |OK |01 |012 |
067 |RO 20 0003975M |GUT |DAF41D67 |01.05 10:11:10.1 |OK |01 |023 |
081 |RO 21 0002684M |GUT |DA38441B |01.05 10:12:20.8 |OK |06 |025 |
091 |RO 20 0003984M |NEGR |DAF41CAA |01.05 10:12:26.1 |OK |02 |020 |
098 |RO 21 0002568M |ALBA |DA3843E3 |01.05 10:12:37.9 |OK |03 |029 |
099 |RO 21 0002573M |CUC |DA384699 |01.05 10:12:40.6 |OK |03 |031 |
114 |RO 21 0002540F |GUT |DA3C838F |01.05 10:14:17.1 |OK |04 |005 |
116 |RO 21 0002685M |ALBA |DA3844CD |01.05 10:14:20.7 |OK |03 |022 |
124 |RO 21 0002590M |ALBA |DA384573 |01.05 10:15:08.7 |OK |04 |024 |
125 |RO 21 0002514M |GUT |DA384733 |01.05 10:15:13.5 |OK |04 |036 |
130 |RO 17 0010625M |GUT |DAF41ECF |01.05 10:16:00.7 |OK |07 |039 |
133 |RO 21 0002506M |ALBA |DA384703 |01.05 10:16:45.0 |OK |04 |028 |
134 |RO 16 0006674M |ALBA |DAF41E33 |01.05 10:16:48.3 |OK |07 |040 |
151 |RO 21 0002695M |GUT |DA384416 |01.05 10:18:19.1 |OK |03 |032 |
153 |RO 21 0002688M |ALBA |DA384689 |01.05 10:18:21.5 |OK |03 |034 |
156 |RO 20 0003910F |ALBA |DAF2854D |01.05 10:19:49.1 |OK |06 |015 |
178 |RO 21 0002677M |ALBA |DA384608 |01.05 10:28:00.9 |OK |06 |026 |
184 |RO 21 0002687M |ALBA |DA38476D |01.05 10:35:39.8 |OK |04 |018 |
186 |RO 21 0002676F |CUC |DA3C84B7 |01.05 10:44:45.9 |OK |04 |004 |
194 |RO 21 0002555M |ALBA |DA38462D |01.05 11:33:42.4 |OK |04 |033 |
196 |RO 20 0003922F |ALBA |DAF773E6 |01.05 11:36:56.5 |OK |09 |007 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 05.05.2022 05:14

Concurs : haret 1 Loc lansare :

Latitudine : 0°0"0'S Longitudine : 0°0"0'W
Distanta : 0 km Ora lansarii : 01.05.2022 15:34:28
Cod columbofil : 29312 Columbofil : Enache Maria
Latitudine : 0° 0" 0' S Longitudine : 0° 0" 0' W

Ceas Atomic : 30.04.2022 15:07:13 GPS Ceas Atomic : 02.05.2022 18:20:11 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 30.04.2022 15:07:13 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 02.05.2022 18:20:11 +0
Sincronizare : 30.04.2022 15:07:13 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 40 Por. sositi : 37

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-4.14 Cod concurs: 55273 Serie ceas: 113807
Antena Club : 48906905 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare: 800011AB
1: 44400078 2: 42400402 3: 42400401 4: 44400075 5:44400076
6: 44400420 7: 44400158 8: 42400043 9: 42400042
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